
 كلٌة الصٌدلة/ جامعة البصرة 

 

 الثانً و للدور  النهائٌةالامتحانات جدول  

 2025-2024  للعام الدراسً

  صباحا  09:00 الساعة ٌكون الامتحان 

  (.القمٌص الابٌض حصرا ، البنطلون او التنورة باللون الرصاصً او الازرق او الاسود فقط لاٌسمح بارتداء الجنز والفساتٌن اطلاقا)الالتزام التام بالزي الموحد 

جلب هوٌة الطالب والجلوس فً المقاعد المخصصة والاجابة بالقلم االجاف الازرق فقط. 

 فترة االمتحانات ٌستمر الجدول كما هو بدون تغٌٌر وتؤجل المادة التً حصلت بها  العطلة الى الٌوم الذي بعد اخر امتحاناثناء  فً حال حصول عطلة رسمٌة 

Date Day 1st Stage 2nd Stage 3rd Stage 4th Stage 5th Stage 
MSc  

Pharmacology  

MSc  

Pharmaceutics 

MSc 

 Pharmacy  

MSc  

Pharm Chemistry  

MSc  

Clinical Pharmacy  

2025-09-01  Monday Histology Physiology II   
Clinical Pharmacy 

II 

Industrial  

pharmacy II 

Advanced  

Biopharmaceutics  

Advanced 

Biopharmaceutics  

Advanced 

Biopharmaceutics  

Advanced 

Biopharmaceutics   

Advanced 

Biopharmaceutics  

2025-09-02  Tuesday Computer Science      Ethics Public health Dosage form design    Biostatistics Biostatistics 
Biostatistics 

Mechanism of Action  
Biostatistics 

2025-09-03  Wednesday 
Principles of 

Pharmacy Practice 
  Pharmacology I   

Advanced  

Pharm  Analysis 

Advanced  

Physiology  

Adv Pharm 

Chemistry Adv 

Pharm Analysis 

  Advanced Chemistry  
Advanced Pathphysiology  

English  

2025-09-04  Thursday Democracy Microbiology I 
Pharmacognosy 

III 

Organic Pharm  

Chemistry III 

Organic Pharm  

 Chemistry IV 
        

2025-09-05  Friday                   

2025-09-06  Saturday                   

2025-09-07  Sunday Human Biology 
Physical Pharmacy 

II 
Biochemistry I 

Industrial 

Pharmacy I 
Biotechnology 

Advanced 

Pathphysiology  
Selected Topics 

Therapeutics           

Molecular 

Pharmacology 

Molecular 

Pharmacology  
Therapeutics  

2025-09-08  Monday 
Analytical 

Chemistry 
Pharmacognosy I 

Organic 

Chemistry 
  Pharmacoeconomics 

Advanced 

Pharmacology 
    Drug Design   

2025-09-09  Tuesday   Microbiology II   Pharmacology III 
Research 

Methodology 
    Instrumentation   

2025-09-10  Wednesday Medical Physics 
Computer Science 

III 

Pharm . 

Technology II 
  Therapeutics II Drug Metabolism 

Product 

 Development 

Instrumentation                         

Advanced Biochemistry              

Selected Topics 

2025-09-11  Thursday 
Organic Chemistry 

I 

Organic Chemistry 

III 

Pharmacognosy 

II 

Organic Pharm  

Chemistry II 
Lab training 

Advanced  

Systemic Toxicology 

Research 

Methodology 
  

Research 

Methodology  

2025-09-12  Friday                   

2025-09-13  Saturday                   

2025-09-14  Sunday Human Anatomy 
Physical Pharmacy 

I 
Pathophysiology Toxicology Clinical toxicology         

2025-09-15  Monday 
Medical 

Terminology 

Computer Science 

II 
  Clinical Pharmacy I hospital Training 

Mechanistic  

Toxicology  

Advanced  

Pharm Technology  

Advanced  

Pharm Technology  
Heterocyclic  

 Advanced 

Pharmacology I 

2025-09-16  Tuesday   Physiology I Biochemistry II 
Communication 

Skills 
Clinical chemistry         

2025-09-17  Wednesday 
Pharm  

Calculations 

Organic Chemistry 

II 

Pharm  

Technology I 
Pharmacology II TDM         

2025-09-18  Thursday 
Mathematics and 

Biostatistics 

Arabic + Baath 

Party crimes 

Inorganic Ph. 

Chemistry 
Biopharmacutics Therapeutics I         

2025-09-19  Friday                   


